
General Information
Optics

System Power (Watt)

System Luminous flux (lm)

Driver parameters

Cut out (mm)

Technical Details
Light Source

Colour temperature

CRI (Ra/R9)

Colour Consistancy

UGR

IPrated

Lifetime

Warranty

Driver

Dimensions (mm)

LED COB

2700K/3000K/4000K

RA>90/R9>50

SDCM<3

<19

IP20

>50,000h

3 Years/5 Years

ON/OFF, Phase, 010V, Dali

EST-DSZ085Y
recessed

60°

Uniform wall washing

10W

700lm

36V/210mA

Φ85

Φ95

70.5

EST-DSZ085Y 10W
60°

H(m)
1
2
3
4
5

D(cm)

104

208

312

416

520

90

180

270

360

450

Eavg(lx)

248

62

28

15

10

Emax(lx)

403

101

45

25

16

30°

60°

-30°

-60°

 Φ85mm

Recommended Ratio:

A:B:H=1.6:1:5

Through optical design, the direct light is deflected 

and pulled apart to illuminate the entire wall, 

and the concave structure of the front ring is more 

effective in preventing glare.

Recommended distance form the wall : 1M

The luminance of walls or facades is an important 

factor for accentuating architectural elements. 

This lighting approach of wallwashing can not 

only fulfill vertical visual tasks, but also create 

spacious impression.
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LED Spot Wall Washer
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